Alwoodley A

Name
Almazedi, Firas
Regulski, Paul
Hersey, Richard

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

280
283
-226

Terrington, Chris ] 164

May, Paul
Pedro, David L
Gelder, Paul
Vickery, Jim E
Wright, Chris
Braham, Peter
Ross, Andy
Harris, Mark
Cohen, Gerald M
Thornton, Hugh

126
108
84
110
99
11
-3
-74
-68
-243

4

B =k, O

3%
3%

3%

6

cO 0 © N — W

66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
44.44%
43.75%
43.75%
40%
38.89%
30%
30%
20%
16.67%
0%

66.67%
66.67%
0%
50%
44.44%
43.75%
43.75%
40%
38.89%
30%
30%
20%
16.67%
0%



