Alwoodley A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Almazedi, Firas	280	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Regulski, Paul	283	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Hersey, Richard	-226	0	1	50%	0%
Terrington, Chris J	164	1	2	50%	50%
May, Paul	126	4	9	44.44%	44.44%
Pedro, David L	108	$3\frac{1}{2}$	8	43.75%	43.75%
Gelder, Paul	84	$3\frac{1}{2}$	8	43.75%	43.75%
Vickery, Jim E	110	4	10	40%	40%
Wright, Chris	99	$3\frac{1}{2}$	9	38.89%	38.89%
Braham, Peter	11	3	10	30%	30%
Ross, Andy	-3	3	10	30%	30%
Harris, Mark	-74	1	5	20%	20%
Cohen, Gerald M	-68	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Thornton, Hugh	-243	0	3	0%	0%